
BO

Check

1 1 x 25 sec

2 2 x 21 sec

3 2 x 21 sec

4 2 x 21 sec

5 2 x 23 sec

6 2 x 21 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 3 4 6 l

Blue 2 3 4 6 l

ST 2 3 4 6 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 5 6 l

1 2 5 6 t

ST 1 2 5 6 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 2 3 4 5 w

2 3 4 5 w

ST 2 3 4 5 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 5 6 w

Blue 1 2 5 6 l

ST 1 2 5 6 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

4 2 4 5 6 l

Blue 4 2 4 5 6 l

DA 4 2 4 5 6 l

3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6

4 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

6 2 3 4 6 w

Blue 6 2 3 4 6 w

DA 6 2 3 4 5 w

2 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

6 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

8 2 3 4 6 l

Blue 8 2 3 4 5 w

DA 8 2 3 4 5 l

2 8 2 3 4 5 w

8 2 3 4 5 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

9 2 3 4 5 l

Blue 9 2 3 4 5 w

DA 9 2 3 4 5 l

3 9 2 3 4 5 l

9 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

3

vs

Black Brains 3

21,84

nt

24,2121,12 21,84 23,21 23,99 24,19

3

4

5

1

2

vs heat Dogs

4

5

1

heatvs

vs heat

1

1

5

2

1

3

4

3

2

2

VIVIANE TESSIER

BRUNO SELI

FR312

FR313

FR314

FR315

FR316

CHRISTELLE CHARPY

ARLETTE GUERIN25

35

Australian Sheperd

SHETLAND

Australian Sheperd

6

Breed

BRIARD

CRN

FR311

Height

4 5

Handler

Australian Sheperd

JOSSELYNE GOURIOU

GAELLE GOUEY

21,12

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2 3

17

Dogsheat

1

2

TeamID

HANGEL

GABY

Dog

BOUNTY

FIRST GALAXY

DAYTONA BLUE

DOUEIL

Border Collie

Team :
20,80

Division

12Breakout time

Date FR 18/7

FR31

vs

Tournament : EFC 2014

vs

Pascal Pezet

Captain :

Boxloader :

Les Milk-Shakes

Dogs

heat Dogs

2

4

1

1

2

5

3

vs

24,84

nt

24,64

25,26

vs

4

11
ALLSORTS OF Aces

K-otic Flyers Xtreme team

vs

23,99

35,76

nt

nt

Dogs

heat

nt

43,41

24,59

nt

nt

Dogs

1

Dogs

nt

Dogs

6

vs heat Dogs

2

The Country Jumpers

9 2

3

3

Fenland fiestorm 1

heat

2

6
Fenland fiestorm

vs heat

heat

3

5

25,12

1

heat

4

Dogs

nt
8

4 24,21

5 23,21

ALLSORTS OF Aces

3

24,19

1

2

5

4

9
K-otic Flyers Xtreme team

5

3

4

3

Dogs

3

vs heat

2

Dogs

3

nt

25,41

32,41

26,03

25,90



BO

1

Check

1 ok 1 x 20 sec

2 ok 13 x 21 sec

3 ok 13 x 21 sec

4 ok 1 x 20 sec

5 ok 1 x 20 sec

6 ok 1 x 20 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 3 6 w

1 2 3 6 w

ST 1 2 3 6 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 3 4 5 w

Blue 2 3 4 5 w

ST 2 3 4 5 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 3 5 6 l

1 3 5 6 t

ST 1 3 5 6 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 4 5 6 w

Blue 1 4 5 6 t

ST 1 4 5 6 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 3 1 2 3 5 l

3 1 2 3 5 w

DA 3 1 2 3 5 w

2 3 1 2 3 5 l

3 1 2 3 5 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 7 2 3 4 6 l

7 2 3 4 6 w

DA 7 2 3 4 6 w

2 7 2 3 4 6 w

7 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red # 2 3 4 6 w

# 2 3 4 6 w

DA # 2 3 4 6 w

2 # 1 2 3 4 5 6

# 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

22,08

heat

K-otic Flyers Xtreme team

21,16

3

1

1

2

vs

5

heat Dogs

1

2

4

10

4

5

21,11

7

vs

5

21,41

21,13

3

2

3

10
K-otic Flyers Xtreme team

ALLSORTS OF Aces

vs

Dogs

20,93

1

vs heat

2

boALLSORTS OF Aces

1

5

vs heat Dogs

2

7

nt

nt

nt

21,54

21,04

21,03

nt

3

1

heat Dogs

nt

22,07

nt

21,85

22,08

1

Dogs

5

21,41

vs

heat Dogs

2

heat

K-otic Flyers Xtreme team

vs

1

2

5

4

Dogs

3

3

3

2

Dogs

Fenland fiestorm 1

heat

5

1

heat

1

2

EFC 2014

vs

Maureen Wouters

Captain :

Caster

Chesto

Inimini

Menna

3

Boxloader :

Black Brains 3
Team :

Zenn

Chicky

Dog

20,80

Division

12Breakout time

Date FR 18/7

BE12

TeamID

Tournament :

Dogsheat

1

2

Border Collie Verhoef ChristelBE126

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2

17

Border Collie

35

35 BE122

21,18

Breed

Border Collie

CRN

BE121

Height

32,5

35

35

64 5

Handler

Mertens Jean-Pierre

Jeroen De Keyser

21,11

3

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Van De Velde RachelBE123

BE124

BE125

Evi Vanpachtenbeke

27,5

vs

vs

4 21,00

heat

Dogs

21,72

Dogs

3

3

4

3

4

4

5

2

2

vs heat Dogs

3

4

5

1

3

vs

Les Milk-Shakes

21,45

21,1320,93 21,00 21,03 21,04



BO

Check

1 ok 2 x 21 sec

2 ok

3 ok 2 x 21 sec

4 ok 1 x 21 sec

5 v 2 x 21 sec

6 v 1 x 21 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 3 4 5 t

Blue 1 3 4 5 t

ST 1 3 4 5 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 3 4 6 l

1 3 5 6 l

ST 1 3 5 6 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 4 5 6 l

Blue 2 4 5 6 l

ST 2 4 5 6 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 2 3 4 5 t

2 3 4 5 t

ST 2 3 4 5 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 1 3 5 6 l

1 1 3 5 6 l

DA 1 1 3 5 6 w

3 1 1 3 5 6 w

1 1 3 5 6 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 6 1 3 4 5 l

6 1 3 5 6 l

DA 6 1 3 5 6 l

3 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

6 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

nt

heat

nt

3

5

1

2

vs

5

heat Dogs

1

2

4

4

5

6

vs

5

nt

29,79

3

2

1

12
The Country Jumpers

ALLSORTS OF Aces

vs

Dogs

nt

1

vs heat

2

ntLes Milk-Shakes

1

5

vs heat Dogs

2

9

nt

nt

nt

nt

21,43

nt

nt

3

1

heat Dogs

nt

nt

23,14

45,56

36,40

1

Dogs

5

vs

heat Dogs

2

heat

Les Milk-Shakes

vs

1

2

5

4

Dogs

3

3

3

2

Dogs

Black Brains 3 1

heat

5

1

heat

1

2

EFC 2014

vs

Julia Hatcher

Captain :

Trixie

Bella

Poppy

Luna

3

Boxloader :

Fenland fiestorm
Team :

Sam

Lyra

Dog

20,80

Division

12Breakout time

Date FR 18/7

GB78

TeamID

Tournament :

Dogsheat

1

2

crossbreed David FloodGB786

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2

6

Labrador

25

35 GB782

21,72

Breed

Springer Spaniel

CRN

GB781

Height

35

27,5

35

64 5

Handler

David Flood

Tina Hatcher

36,40

3

Jack Russell Terrier

Labrador

Cocker Spaniel

Desmond ChristonGB783

GB784

GB785 Rebecca Christon

Caitlin Cartwright

20

vs

vs

4

heat

Dogs

Dogs

3

3

4

3

4

4

5

2

2

vs heat Dogs

3

4

5

1

2

vs

K-otic Flyers Xtreme team

nt

45,5621,43 21,72 23,14 29,79



BO

Check

1 ok 7 x 21 sec

2 ok 6 x 21 sec

3 ok 7 x 21 sec

4 ok 6 x 21 sec

5 ok 2 x 21 sec

6 v 1 x 24 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 3 6 t

1 2 3 6 t

ST 1 2 3 6 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 w

Blue 1 2 3 4 l

ST 1 2 3 4 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 3 5 6 w

Blue 1 3 5 6 w

ST 1 3 5 6 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 2 4 5 6 l

2 4 5 6 t

ST 1 2 4 5 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 2 1 2 3 4 w

2 1 2 3 4 l

DA 2 1 2 3 4 w

2 2 1 2 3 4 w

2 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 4 1 3 4 5 w

4 1 3 4 5 w

DA 4 1 3 4 5 w

2 4 1 2 3 4 5 6

4 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

7 1 2 3 4 w

Blue 7 1 2 3 4 l

DA 7 1 2 3 4 l

3 7 1 2 3 4 l

7 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 9 2 3 4 5 w

9 2 3 4 5 l

DA 9 2 3 4 5 w

2 9 2 3 4 5 w

9 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

# 1 2 3 5 l

Blue # 1 2 3 5 l

DA # 1 2 3 5 l

3 # 1 2 3 5 6

# 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

2

vs

Fenland fiestorm

nt

nt

21,8621,20 21,43 21,62 21,76 21,77

3

4

5

1

2

vs heat Dogs

4

5

1

heatvs

vs heat

1

1

5

2

1

3

4

3

2

2

Nadia Vantorre

An Vuylsteke

BE092

BE093

BE094

BE095

BE096

Christine Loccufier

Wilma Christiaansens

35

22,5

35

17,5

Border Collie

Mix

Mix

6

Breed

Border Collie

CRN

BE091

Height

4 5

Handler

Border Collie

32,5

35

Johan Beernaert

Nadia Vantorre

nt

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2 3

22

Dogsheat

1

2

TeamID

Fluppe

Burbi

Dog

Babette

Djedda

Hunter

Tessa

Mix

Team :
20,80

Division

12Breakout time

Date FR 18/7

BE09

vs

Tournament : EFC 2014

vs

Kenny Paridaens 

Captain :

Boxloader :

K-otic Flyers Xtreme team

Dogs

heat Dogs

2

4

1

1

2

5

3

vs

23,84

23,40

22,89

nt

vs

2

10
Black Brains 3

The Country Jumpers

vs

25,93

22,32

21,97

23,17

22,69

Dogs

heat

nt

21,43

25,57

27,80

29,88

Dogs

1

Dogs

nt

Dogs

4

vs heat Dogs

2

ALLSORTS OF Aces

8 2

3

3

The Country Jumpers 1

heat

2

4
Les Milk-Shakes

vs heat

heat

3

5

22,20

1

heat

4

Dogs

21,76
7

4 22,77

5

Black Brains 3

3

21,77

10
1 22,31

2

Black Brains 3

5

4

21,86

9
Les Milk-Shakes

5

3 nt

4

3

Dogs

2

vs heat

2

Dogs

3

21,20

29,12

nt

24,86

21,62



BO

Check

1 ok 1 x 24 sec

2 ok 1 x 43 sec

3 ok 1 x 26 sec

4 ok 1 x 24 sec

5 ok 1 x 24 sec

6 ok 1 x 24 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 4 5 6 w

1 4 5 6 t

ST 1 4 5 6 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 3 4 6 w

Blue 2 3 4 6 t

ST 2 3 4 6 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 2 3 4 5 l

2 3 4 5 l

ST 2 3 4 5 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 3 5 6 t

Blue 1 3 5 6 t

ST 1 3 5 6 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 2 3 4 6 l

Blue 2 1 3 4 6 w

DA 2 1 3 4 6 l

3 2 3 4 5 6 l

2 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 5 1 3 4 6 l

5 3 4 5 6 l

DA 5 3 4 5 6 l

3 5 1 2 3 4 5 6

5 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

nt

heat

24,92

3

5

1

2

vs

5

heat Dogs

1

2

4

4

5

5

vs

5

27,25

nt

3

2

2

12
Fenland fiestorm

K-otic Flyers Xtreme team

vs

Dogs

nt

1

vs heat

2

ntK-otic Flyers Xtreme team

1

6

vs heat Dogs

2

8

nt

nt

nt

nt

nt

43,78

nt

3

1

heat Dogs

nt

27,03

nt

26,27

1

Dogs

5

vs

heat Dogs

2

heat

ALLSORTS OF Aces

vs

1

2

5

4

Dogs

3

3

3

2

Dogs

Les Milk-Shakes 1

heat

5

1

heat

1

2

EFC 2014

vs

Ingrid Daelemans

Captain :

Ida

Tommeke

Porky

Kazan

3

Boxloader :

The Country Jumpers
Team :

Remco

Pachia

Dog

20,80

Division

12Breakout time

Date FR 18/7

BE27

TeamID

Tournament :

Dogsheat

1

2

Border Collie Dieltjens GerryBE276

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2

6

Mix

27,5

25 BE272

31,99

Breed

Berger des pyrénées

CRN

BE271

Height

35

32,5

35

64 5

Handler

Dullaers Marc

Van den Broeck Chris

31,99

3

Dalmatien

Border Collie

Border Collie

Verbreeck FreddyBE273

BE274

BE275 Dieltjens Johnny

Heylen Suzanna

35

vs

vs

4

heat

Dogs

Dogs

3

3

4

3

4

4

5

2

2

vs heat Dogs

3

4

5

1

1

vs

ALLSORTS OF Aces

nt

43,7824,92 26,27 27,03 27,25



BO

Check

1 ok 3 x 21 sec

2 ok 3 x 21 sec

3 ok 1 x 22 sec

4 ok

5 v 3 x 21 sec

6 ok 3 x 21 sec

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

2 4 5 6 l

Blue 2 4 5 6 t

ST 1 2 5 6 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 5 6 l

1 2 5 6 w

ST 1 2 5 6 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 3 5 6 w

Blue 1 3 5 6 t

ST 1 3 5 6 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 1 2 5 6 l

1 2 5 6 w

ST 2 3 5 6 t

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 1 2 5 6 w

Blue 1 1 3 5 6 w

DA 1 1 3 5 6 l

2 1 1 2 3 6 l

1 1 2 3 6 w

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

3 1 2 5 6 w

Blue 3 1 2 3 6 l

DA 3 1 2 3 6 l

3 3 1 2 3 6 w

3 1 2 3 6 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

5 1 3 5 6 w

Blue 5 1 3 5 6 w

DA 5 1 3 5 6 w

2 5 1 2 3 4 5 6

5 1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

Red 8 1 2 5 6 w

8 1 2 5 6 l

DA 8 1 2 5 6 w

3 8 1 2 5 6 l

8 1 2 3 6 l

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Race Lane        Time       W/L/T

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1

vs

The Country Jumpers

nt

nt

24,6521,61 21,71 21,88 22,53 24,57

3

4

5

1

2

vs heat Dogs

4

5

1

heatvs

vs heat

1

1

5

2

1

3

4

3

2

2

G SHARPE

A WILLIAMS

GB542

GB543

GB544

GB545

GB546

J EWENS

S SHARPE

17,5

17,5

32,5

35

Jack Russel Terrier

Jack Russel Terrier

Kelpi

6

Breed

LABRADOR

CRN

GB541

Height

4 5

Handler

Mix

35

17,5

S LESTING

A BACK

nt

Best times

3

Qualification

1 2 3

17

Dogsheat

1

2

TeamID

LOLA

Ben

Dog

HARLEY

BELLA

SHINGA

NAKA

Mix

Team :
20,80

Division

12Breakout time

Date FR 18/7

GB54

vs

Tournament : EFC 2014

vs

Rachel Magenis

Captain :

Boxloader :

ALLSORTS OF Aces

Dogs

heat Dogs

2

4

1

1

2

5

3

vs

30,38

nt

24,81

nt

28,05

vs

1

11
Les Milk-Shakes

Fenland fiestorm

vs

nt

w

25,10

24,65

nt

nt

Dogs

heat

21,88

nt

22,53

42,22

38,06

Dogs

1

Dogs

nt

Dogs

4

vs heat Dogs

2

K-otic Flyers Xtreme team

7 2

3

3

Black Brains 3 1

heat

2

3
Black Brains 3

vs heat

heat

3

5 25,50

25,18

1

heat

4 25,70

Dogs

24,57
5

4

5

The Country Jumpers

3

24,65

1

2

5

4

8
Les Milk-Shakes

5

3

4

3

Dogs

4

vs heat

2

Dogs

3

21,61

nt

21,71

nt

25,19



Speed Trials       

3 BlueBlauw 3 RedRood 2 BlueBlauw 2 RedRood 1 RedRood 1 BlueBlauw

1 nt l 1 21,16 w 1 nt t 1 nt t 1 24,92 w 1 nt l

2 21,84 l 2 21,45 w 2 nt t 2 nt t 2 nt t 2 nt t

3 21,12 w 3 21,18 l 3 21,72 w 3 nt l 3 31,99 w 3 nt l

6 RedRood 5 BlueBlauw 5 RedRood 4 BlueBlauw 6 BlueBlauw 4 RedRood

1 nt l 1 21,03 w 1 nt l 1 21,20 w 1 43,78 w 1 21,61 l

2 nt t 2 21,54 w 2 nt l 2 nt l 2 nt t 2 21,88 w

3 43,41 w 3 21,04 w 3 21,43 l 3 21,43 w 3 nt l 3 nt l

9 RedRood 7 RedRood 9 BlueBlauw 8 BlueBlauw 8 RedRood 7 BlueBlauw

1 24,59 w 1 bo l 1 nt l 1 25,57 w 1 nt l 1 22,53 w

2 26,03 w 2 nt t 2 nt l 2 24,86 w 2 nt l 2 nt t

3 23,99 w 3 nt t 3 nt l 3 25,93 w 3 nt l 3 nt t

11 BlueBlauw 10 BlueBlauw 12 RedRood 10 RedRood 12 BlueBlauw 11 RedRood

1 25,41 w 1 20,93 w 1 nt t 1 29,12 l 1 nt t 1 nt l

2 32,41 l 2 nt t 2 nt t 2 nt t 2 nt t 2 21,71 w

3 nt t 3 nt t 3 nt t 3 nt t 3 nt t 3 nt t

BT 21,12 21,84 BT 20,93 21,03 BT 21,43 21,72 BT 21,20 21,43 BT 24,92 31,99 BT 21,61 21,71

# 2 # 1 # 4 # 3 # 6 # 5

Division  12

K-otic Flyers Xtreme team The Country Jumpers ALLSORTS OF AcesLes Milk-Shakes Black Brains 3 Fenland fiestorm

v.z.w.   Belgische  Flyball  Belge   a.s.b.l.



DE 6        

21,85 # 1

3 1 Black Brains 3

23,14 # 4 2 21,00 w3 2 K-otic Flyers Xtreme team

3 Les Milk-Shakes

2 4 ALLSORTS OF Aces

3 25,18 w1 5 Fenland fiestorm

6 The Country Jumpers

w3

24,65 # 5

3

1 21,11 w7

22,69 # 3

w4

3

1 21,62 w2

3 w7

26,27 # 6 0 21,76 w4

3

0 w10

NT # 2 Final w10

w9 Black Brains 3

WINNER

Final Rerun

22,89 l7 l10

l10

27,25 l2 l7

When first loss

0 3

3 24,81 w5 1 21,86 w9

w5

24,57 l3 w8

2

3 24,64 w8

Fenland fiestorm

29,79 l1

w6

0

3 23,21 w6

Les Milk-Shakes

25,12 l4

L10

RACE 11

RACE 7

K-otic Flyers Xtreme team

RACE 5
ALLSORTS OF Aces

L2

Les Milk-Shakes

K-otic Flyers Xtreme team

# 1
Black Brains 3

Black Brains 3

L3
ALLSORTS OF Aces

RACE 6
Les Milk-Shakes

Les Milk-Shakes

RACE 8

The Country Jumpers

L7

L4

Division  12

K-otic Flyers Xtreme team

RACE 10

Black Brains 3

RACE 9

# 2

L1

# 5
ALLSORTS OF Aces

RACE 1
ALLSORTS OF Aces

# 4
Fenland fiestorm

RACE 3

# 6
The Country Jumpers

RACE 4

# 3
K-otic Flyers Xtreme team

RACE 2
K-otic Flyers Xtreme team

v.z.w.  Belgische Flyball  Belge   a.s.b.l.


